
勝
点

得
失
点

順
位

FCゴリラ

2024.11.24（日）　第30回　ＤＥＮフットサルオヤジ大会

●2-11 ●1-4 ●1-5 ●7-10

●9-13

●9-12

○7-6

○11-2 ○12-9 ○13-9

○13-9

○4-1

○5-1

○10-7

○11-9

●9-11

●9-11

○11-9●6-7

●9-13

優勝　DEN.FC
決勝

DEN.FC　16-15 　パパママン

メッシ 鞠中毒 MEFC

0
12
6
9
3

5
1
3
2
4

勝
点

得
失
点

順
位

grande

KFC

ACポンテ

FCレタ助

DENFC

△7-7 ○11-10 ●11-23

○12-5

●9-10

△7-7

○10-9 ●5-12

●10-16

△7-7

●10-11

○23-11

○6-1

○23-10

●1-6

△7-7

○16-10

grande

7
6
2
1
12

2
3
4
5
1

KFC ACポンテ DENFC

パパママン FCゴリラ

FCレタ助

○9-7

●7-9

●10-23

鞠中毒

MEFC

パパママン

メッシ


